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Plan: Design #1

Ursa Operating Company, LLC
Rockies Region

BMC B

BMC B 21C-18-07-95

Wellbore #1



Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BMC B 21C-18-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BMC B 21C-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BMC B 21C-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BMC BSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BMC B 21C-18-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Rockies Region

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

BMC B

Lat/Long

-1.61 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,594,816.33 usft

2,280,886.96 usft

0.0 usft

39° 26' 19.922 N

108° 2' 47.405 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

BMC B 21C-18-07-95, SHL LAT: 39.438861859 LONG: -108.046749072

1,594,816.33 usft

2,280,816.99 usft

5,100.0 usftWellhead Elevation: 5,117.0 usft0.0 usft

39° 26' 19.903 N

108° 2' 48.297 W

-2.0 usft

-69.9 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 10/23/2015 9.81 65.56 51,780

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

44.790.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0500.00.000.00500.0

44.790.003.503.50169.0170.21,353.144.7931.411,397.4

0.000.000.000.001,112.71,120.93,546.944.7931.413,967.8

180.000.00-3.503.501,281.71,291.24,400.00.000.004,865.2

0.000.000.000.001,281.71,291.26,447.00.000.006,912.2

10/28/2015 11:37:28AM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 70 Page 2



Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BMC B 21C-18-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BMC B 21C-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BMC B 21C-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BMC BSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BMC B 21C-18-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

0.1 0.00 0.00 0.1 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

SHL:  39.438861859   -108.046749072

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.50

600.0 3.50 44.79 599.9 3.1 3.502.2 2.2 3.50 0.00

700.0 7.00 44.79 699.5 12.2 3.508.7 8.6 3.50 0.00

800.0 10.50 44.79 798.3 27.4 3.5019.5 19.3 3.50 0.00

900.0 14.00 44.79 896.0 48.6 3.5034.5 34.3 3.50 0.00

1,000.0 17.50 44.79 992.3 75.8 3.5053.8 53.4 3.50 0.00

1,100.0 21.00 44.79 1,086.7 108.7 3.5077.2 76.6 3.50 0.00

1,200.0 24.50 44.79 1,178.9 147.4 3.50104.6 103.8 3.50 0.00

1,300.0 28.00 44.79 1,268.5 191.6 3.50136.0 135.0 3.50 0.00

1,397.4 31.41 44.79 1,353.1 239.9 3.50170.2 169.0 3.50 0.00

Start 2570.4 hold at 1397.4 MD

1,400.0 31.41 44.79 1,355.3 241.2 0.00171.2 169.9 0.00 0.00

1,500.0 31.41 44.79 1,440.7 293.3 0.00208.2 206.7 0.00 0.00

1,600.0 31.41 44.79 1,526.0 345.5 0.00245.2 243.4 0.00 0.00

1,700.0 31.41 44.79 1,611.4 397.6 0.00282.2 280.1 0.00 0.00

1,800.0 31.41 44.79 1,696.7 449.7 0.00319.2 316.8 0.00 0.00

1,803.8 31.41 44.79 1,700.0 451.7 0.00320.6 318.2 0.00 0.00

Surface Casing

1,900.0 31.41 44.79 1,782.1 501.8 0.00356.1 353.5 0.00 0.00

2,000.0 31.41 44.79 1,867.4 553.9 0.00393.1 390.2 0.00 0.00

2,100.0 31.41 44.79 1,952.8 606.0 0.00430.1 426.9 0.00 0.00

2,200.0 31.41 44.79 2,038.1 658.1 0.00467.1 463.7 0.00 0.00

2,300.0 31.41 44.79 2,123.5 710.3 0.00504.1 500.4 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 31.41 44.79 2,208.8 762.4 0.00541.1 537.1 0.00 0.00

2,500.0 31.41 44.79 2,294.2 814.5 0.00578.1 573.8 0.00 0.00

2,600.0 31.41 44.79 2,379.5 866.6 0.00615.0 610.5 0.00 0.00

2,700.0 31.41 44.79 2,464.8 918.7 0.00652.0 647.2 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 31.41 44.79 2,550.2 970.8 0.00689.0 683.9 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 31.41 44.79 2,635.5 1,023.0 0.00726.0 720.7 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 31.41 44.79 2,720.9 1,075.1 0.00763.0 757.4 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 31.41 44.79 2,806.2 1,127.2 0.00800.0 794.1 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 31.41 44.79 2,891.6 1,179.3 0.00837.0 830.8 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 31.41 44.79 2,976.9 1,231.4 0.00874.0 867.5 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 31.41 44.79 3,062.3 1,283.5 0.00910.9 904.2 0.00 0.00

3,491.1 31.41 44.79 3,140.0 1,331.0 0.00944.6 937.7 0.00 0.00

Williams Fork

3,500.0 31.41 44.79 3,147.6 1,335.6 0.00947.9 940.9 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 31.41 44.79 3,233.0 1,387.8 0.00984.9 977.7 0.00 0.00

3,700.0 31.41 44.79 3,318.3 1,439.9 0.001,021.9 1,014.4 0.00 0.00

3,800.0 31.41 44.79 3,403.7 1,492.0 0.001,058.9 1,051.1 0.00 0.00

3,900.0 31.41 44.79 3,489.0 1,544.1 0.001,095.9 1,087.8 0.00 0.00

3,967.8 31.41 44.79 3,546.9 1,579.4 0.001,120.9 1,112.7 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -3.50
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BMC B 21C-18-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BMC B 21C-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BMC B 21C-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BMC BSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BMC B 21C-18-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,000.0 30.28 44.79 3,574.5 1,595.9 3.501,132.7 1,124.3 -3.50 0.00

4,100.0 26.78 44.79 3,662.4 1,643.7 3.501,166.6 1,158.0 -3.50 0.00

4,200.0 23.28 44.79 3,753.0 1,686.0 3.501,196.6 1,187.8 -3.50 0.00

4,300.0 19.78 44.79 3,846.0 1,722.7 3.501,222.6 1,213.6 -3.50 0.00

4,368.6 17.38 44.79 3,911.0 1,744.6 3.501,238.1 1,229.0 -3.50 0.00

Top of Gas

4,400.0 16.28 44.79 3,941.0 1,753.7 3.501,244.6 1,235.4 -3.50 0.00

4,500.0 12.78 44.79 4,037.8 1,778.7 3.501,262.4 1,253.1 -3.50 0.00

4,600.0 9.28 44.79 4,136.0 1,797.9 3.501,276.0 1,266.6 -3.50 0.00

4,700.0 5.78 44.79 4,235.1 1,811.0 3.501,285.3 1,275.8 -3.50 0.00

4,800.0 2.28 44.79 4,334.8 1,818.0 3.501,290.3 1,280.8 -3.50 0.00

4,865.2 0.00 0.00 4,400.0 1,819.3 3.501,291.2 1,281.7 -3.50 0.00

Back to Vertical - Start 2047.0 hold at 4865.2 MD

4,900.0 0.00 0.00 4,434.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

5,000.0 0.00 0.00 4,534.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

5,100.0 0.00 0.00 4,634.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

5,200.0 0.00 0.00 4,734.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

5,300.0 0.00 0.00 4,834.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

5,400.0 0.00 0.00 4,934.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

5,500.0 0.00 0.00 5,034.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

5,600.0 0.00 0.00 5,134.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

5,700.0 0.00 0.00 5,234.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

5,800.0 0.00 0.00 5,334.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

5,900.0 0.00 0.00 5,434.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

5,994.2 0.00 0.00 5,529.0 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

Cameo

6,000.0 0.00 0.00 5,534.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

6,100.0 0.00 0.00 5,634.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

6,200.0 0.00 0.00 5,734.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

6,300.0 0.00 0.00 5,834.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

6,400.0 0.00 0.00 5,934.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

6,412.2 0.00 0.00 5,947.0 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

Rollins

6,500.0 0.00 0.00 6,034.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

6,600.0 0.00 0.00 6,134.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

6,700.0 0.00 0.00 6,234.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

6,800.0 0.00 0.00 6,334.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

6,900.0 0.00 0.00 6,434.8 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

6,912.1 0.00 0.00 6,446.9 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

BHL:  39.4424067   -108.0422108

6,912.2 0.00 0.00 6,447.0 1,819.3 0.001,291.2 1,281.7 0.00 0.00

TD at 6912.2
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BMC B 21C-18-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BMC B 21C-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BMC B 21C-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN 

KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BMC BSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BMC B 21C-18-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

21C-18-07-95 TGT 3,911.0 1,596,071.09 2,282,134.361,291.2 1,281.70.00 0.00 39° 26' 32.664 N 108° 2' 31.959 W

- plan misses target center by 71.5usft at 4390.3usft MD (3931.7 TVD, 1242.6 N, 1233.5 E)
- Rectangle (sides W100.0 H40.0 D2,536.0)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,491.1 Williams Fork 0.003,140.0

4,368.6 Top of Gas 0.003,911.0

5,994.2 Cameo 0.005,529.0

6,412.2 Rollins 0.005,947.0

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 SHL:  39.438861859   -108.046749072

500.0 500.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 3.50

1,397.4 1,353.1 170.2 169.0 Start 2570.4 hold at 1397.4 MD

1,803.8 1,700.0 320.6 318.2 Surface Casing

3,967.8 3,546.9 1,120.9 1,112.7 Start Drop -3.50

4,865.2 4,400.0 1,291.2 1,281.7 Back to Vertical

4,865.2 4,400.0 1,291.2 1,281.7 Start 2047.0 hold at 4865.2 MD

6,912.1 6,446.9 1,291.2 1,281.7 BHL:  39.4424067   -108.0422108

6,912.2 6,447.0 1,291.2 1,281.7 TD at 6912.2
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Well Name:BMC B 21C-18-07-95
Surface Location: BMC B

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5100.0

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 1594816.33 2280816.99 39° 26' 19.903 N 108° 2' 48.297 W

PLAN KB BMC B 21C-18-07-95 @ 5117.0usft (PLAN KB)

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
3 1397.4 31.41 44.79 1353.1 170.2 169.0 3.50 44.79 239.9
4 3967.8 31.41 44.79 3546.9 1120.9 1112.7 0.00 0.00 1579.4
5 4865.2 0.00 0.00 4400.0 1291.2 1281.7 3.50 180.00 1819.3
6 6912.2 0.00 0.00 6447.0 1291.2 1281.7 0.00 0.00 1819.3

Azimuths to True North

Magnetic North: 9.81°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51780.4snT

Dip Angle: 65.56°
Date: 10/23/2015
Model: IGRF2010

T M BMC B
BMC B 21C-18-07-95

Design #1
11:36, October 28 2015

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
21C-18-07-95 TGT 3911.0 1291.2 1281.7 1596071.09 2282134.3639° 26' 32.664 N108° 2' 31.959 W Rectangle (Sides: L40.0 W100.0)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Annotation
0.1 0.1 SHL:  39.438861859   -108.046749072

500.0 500.0 Start Build 3.50
1353.1 1397.4 Start 2570.4 hold at 1397.4 MD
1700.0 1803.8 Surface Casing
3546.9 3967.8 Start Drop -3.50
4400.0 4865.2 Back to Vertical
4400.0 4865.2 Start 2047.0 hold at 4865.2 MD
6446.9 6912.1 BHL:  39.4424067   -108.0422108
6447.0 6912.2 TD at 6912.2
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Vertical Section at 44.79° (3000 usft/in)

21C-18-07-95 TGT

0°
5°
10°
15°
20°
25°
30°

31°

25°
20°
15°
10°
5°0°

SHL:  39.438861859   -108.046749072

0.1 0

Start Build 3.50500.0 0

Start 2570.4 hold at 1397.4 MD1353.1 240

Surface Casing

1700.0 452

Start Drop -3.503546.9 1579

Back to Vertical

4400.0 1819

Start 2047.0 hold at 4865.2 MD

4400.0 1819

BHL:  39.4424067   -108.0422108

6446.9 1819

TD at 6912.2

6447.0 1819

Williams Fork

Top of Gas

Cameo

Rollins

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation DipAngle DipDir
3140.0 3491.1 Williams Fork 0.00
3911.0 4368.6 Top of Gas 0.00
5529.0 5994.2 Cameo 0.00
5947.0 6412.2 Rollins 0.00
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West(-)/East(+) (850 usft/in)

BMC B 12B-18-07-95BMC B 14A-18-07-95BMC B 23B-18-07-95BMC B 22A-18-07-95BMC B 12C-18-07-95BMC B 13A-18-07-95

21C-18-07-95 TGT

BMC B 11D-18-07-95

BMC B 12B-18-07-95

BMC B 14A-18-07-95

BMC B 23B-18-07-95

BMC B 22D-18-07-95

BMC B 11C-18-07-95

BMC B 22A-18-07-95

BMC B 12C-18-07-95

BMC B 13D-18-07-95

BMC B 23A-18-07-95

BMC B 13A-18-07-95

BMC B 22C-18-07-95

BMC B 12A-18-07-95

BMC B 21D-18-07-95

BMC B 22B-18-07-95

BMC B 23D-18-07-95

BMC B 13B-18-07-95

BMC B 13C-18-07-95

BMC B 12D-18-07-95

BMC B 23C-18-07-95

BMC B 21B-18-07-95

BMC B 21C-18-07-95


